WEB∣  www.aossemi.cn
LDO稳压器通信接口芯片
运算放大器 MCU单片机
逻辑器件
光电器件
二三极管电源管理IC
显示驱动MOSFETs
AOS633xP

more than 0.5V beyond the supply rails should be
current-limited to 10mA or less.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
-40℃~125AOS
AOS6331P
6331PXF ℃ SOT23-5 6331P Tape and Reel,3000
-40℃~125AOS6331BPXF ℃ SOT23-5 6331BP Tape and Reel,3000
-40℃~125AOS6331PXC5 ℃ SOT353(SC70-5) 6331P Tape and Reel,3000
-40℃~125AOS6331BPXC5 ℃ SOT353(SC70-5) 6331BP Tape and Reel,3000
-40℃~125AOS
AOS6332P
6332PXK ℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) AOS6332P Tape and Reel,2500
-40℃~125AOS6332PXM ℃ MSOP-8 AOS6332P Tape and Reel,3000
-40℃~125AOS6332PXQ ℃ TSSOP-8 AOS6332P Tape and Reel,3000
-40℃~125AOS
AOS6334P
6334PXP ℃ SOIC-14(SOP14) AOS6334P Tape and Reel,2500
-40℃~125AOS6334PXQ ℃ TSSOP-14 AOS6334P Tape and Reel,3000
SOT89